
UniprotKB
ID Entry	name organism full

name oglcnacscore oglcnac	sites phosphorylation	sites PMIDS sequence intracellular extracellular cytosol nucleus mitochndrion

0

Q99P72 RTN4_MOUSE Mus
musculus

Reticulon-
4

33.641755 S202;T215;S218;S296;T492;T509;T
510

S7;S16;S105;S145;S165;S167;S329;
S344;T348;S426;T430;S489;S690;S
727;S768;S832;T834;S857;S961

37507081;40021952;40885482;374
53647

MEDIDQSSLVSSSADSPPRPPPAFKY
QFVTEPEDEEDEEDEEEEEDDEDLE
ELEVLERKPAAGLSAAPVPPAAAPLL
DFSSDSVPPAPRGPLPAAPPTAPERQ
PSWERSPAASAPSLPPAAAVLPSKLP
EDDEPPARPPAPAGASPLAEPAAPPS
TPAAPKRRGSGSVDETLFALPAASEP
VIPSSAEKIMDLKEQPGNTVSSGQE
DFPSVLFETAASLPSLSPLSTVSFKE
HGYLGNLSAVASTEGTIEETLNEASR
ELPERATNPFVNRESAEFSVLEYSE
MGSSFNGSPKGESAMLVENTKEEVI
VRSKDKEDLVCSAALHNPQESPATL
TKVVKEDGVMSPEKTMDIFNEMKM
SVVAPVREEYADFKPFEQAWEVKDT
YEGSRDVLAARANMESKVDKKCFE
DSLEQKGHGKDSESRNENASFPRTP
ELVKDGSRAYITCDSFSSATESTAAN
IFPVLEDHTSENKTDEKKIEERKAQII
TEKTSPKTSNPFLVAIHDSEADYVTT
DNLSKVTEAVVATMPEGLTPDLVQE
ACESELNEATGTKIAYETKVDLVQTS
EAIQESIYPTAQLCPSFEEAEATPSPV
LPDIVMEAPLNSLLPSTGASVAQPSA
SPLEVPSPVSYDGIKLEPENPPPYEE
AMSVALKTSDSKEEIKEPESFNAAA
QEAEAPYISIACDLIKETKLSTEPSPE
FSNYSEIAKFEKSVPDHCELVDDSSP
ESEPVDLFSDDSIPEVPQTQEEAVM
LMKESLTEVSETVTQHKHKERLSAS
PQEVGKPYLESFQPNLHITKDAASN
EIPTLTKKETISLQMEEFNTAIYSND
DLLSSKEDKMKESETFSDSSPIEIID
EFPTFVSAKDDSPKEYTDLEVSNKSE
IANVQSGANSLPCSELPCDLSFKNTY
PKDEAHVSDEFSKSRSSVSKVPLLLP
NVSALESQIEMGNIVKPKVLTKEAEE
KLPSDTEKEDRSLTAVLSAELNKTSV
VDLLYWRDIKKTGVVFGASLFLLLSL
TVFSIVSVTAYIALALLSVTISFRIYKG
VIQAIQKSDEGHPFRAYLESEVAISE
ELVQKYSNSALGHVNSTIKELRRLFL
VDDLVDSLKFAVLMWVFTYVGALFN
GLTLLILALISLFSIPVIYERHQAQIDH
YLGLANKSVKDAMAKIQAKIPGLKR
KAE

True True 2.167 4.521 2.093


